2003 Golden Trowel® Winners

Contractor

Bomel Construction

Constructora Proser, S.A. De C.V.
Flatcon, Inc.

Juda Builders, Inc.

Marriott Construction, Inc.
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.
Plano Technologia Laser Ltda

Riggs Contracting, Inc.

Samco Concrete Construction
Tedesco Construction

XCEL Laser Screed, Inc.

Category

Parking Structure Ramps
Vibra Screed

Corrective Grinding
Parking Structure Ramps
Vibra Screed

Elevated Wet Screed
Elevated Wet Screed
Somero Laser Screed
Vibra Screed

Somero Laser Screed
Somero Laser Screed

Somero Laser Screed

Width

20-30'

Wide Pours 16-32'

Conventional Width

Wide 137"

Other Notes
Compound Slopes
Strike Off

Superflat- Special Award
Compound Slopes

Superflat

Superflat

Superflat

Project Name

Valley Crest Companies Parking Structure

Walmart CEDIS Mty.

UCAR Reference Surface

Valley Crest Companies Parking Structure

Steinhafels Furniture Distribution Center

NE Building

Rebecca & John Moores UCSD Cancer Center Clinic Building
Nova Fabrica & CD - New Factory and Distribution Center
ASU Library Storage

Ross Stores

Sally Beauty

Pico Rivera Industrial Park

FF
27.4
79.16
2329

28.4

47.88
42.4

79.9

103.17

87.13

FL
229
46
520.6
239

15.21
17.53

49.1

76.56

73.71

Sum

125.16

63.09
59.93
129

179.73

160.84

Fmin Average

83.4

127.6

62



