2003 Golden Trowel® Winners Contractor	Category	Width	Other Notes	Project Name	FF	FL	Sum	Fmin Average
Constructora Proser, S.A. De C.V.	Vibra Screed	20-30'	Strike Off	Walmart CEDIS Mty.	79.16	46	125.16	
Flatcon, Inc.	Corrective Grinding		Superflat- Special Award	UCAR Reference Surface	232.9	520.6		
Juda Builders, Inc.	Parking Structure Ramps		Compound Slopes	Valley Crest Companies Parking Structure	28.4	23.9		
Marriott Construction, Inc.	Vibra Screed	Wide Pours 16-32'	Superflat	Steinhafels Furniture Distribution Center				83.4
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.	Elevated Wet Screed			NE Building	47.88	15.21	63.09	
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.	Elevated Wet Screed			Rebecca & John Moores UCSD Cancer Center Clinic Building	42.4	17.53	59.93	
Plano Technologia Laser Ltda	Somero Laser Screed			Nova Fábrica & CD - New Factory and Distribution Center	79.9	49.1	129	
Riggs Contracting, Inc.	Vibra Screed	Conventional Width	Superflat	ASU Library Storage				127.6
Samco Concrete Construction	Somero Laser Screed	Wide 137 '	Superflat	Ross Stores				62
Tedesco Construction	Somero Laser Screed			Sally Beauty	103.17	76.56	179.73	
XCEL Laser Screed, Inc.	Somero Laser Screed			Pico Rivera Industrial Park	87.13	73.71	160.84	